8/27/2024

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $40.00

3 $50.00

4 $20.00

$110.00

$110.00

Winners

$52.00
$5.50
$4.00

$61.50

$61.50

OA

Hold
($12.00)
$44.50
$16.00

$48.50

$48.50

ntOfSales
36.36
45.45
18.18

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.78
0.76
0.76

ightedAve
0.28
0.35
0.14

0.77



